
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Oregon 270  268       538  -30 
4  2   California 273  267       540  -28 
3  T3   San Diego State 272  272       544  -24 
1  T3   San Francisco 268  276       544  -24 

T6  T5   Brigham Young 280  277       557  -11 
T9  T5   Colorado State  284  273       557  -11 
T9  7   Fresno State 284  274       558  -10 
5  8   Colorado 277  283       560  -8 
8  9   Oregon State  281  281       562  -6 

14  10   Pacific 285  278       563  -5 
T6  T11   UC Davis 280  285       565  -3 
T9  T11   New Mexico State 284  281       565  -3 
15  13   San Jose State  289  277       566  -2 
T9  14   Washington State 284  285       569  +1 
T9  15   UC Irvine 284  288       572  +4 
16  16   Utah 290  284       574  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Eugene Wong  Oregon  65  63       128  -14   
T6 T2   Max Homa  California  66  66       132  -10   
T1 T2   Pete Fernandez  UC Irvine  64  68       132  -10   
T27 T4   Bhavik Patel  Fresno State  70  63       133  -9   
T16 T4   Ji Hwan Park  San Francisco  68  65       133  -9   
T6 T6   Alex Kang  San Diego State  66  68       134  -8   
T27 T6   Todd Baek  San Diego State  70  64       134  -8   
T3 T6   Gaston De La Torre  New Mexico State  65  69       134  -8   
T8 T9   Rak Cho  Oregon  67  68       135  -7   
T27 T9   Michael Kim  California  70  65       135  -7   
T8 T9   Mat Miller  San Francisco  67  68       135  -7   
T8 T9   Daniel Miernicki  Oregon  67  68       135  -7   
T22 T13   Alex Edfort  Pacific  69  67       136  -6   
T3 T13   Taylor Travis  San Francisco  65  71       136  -6   
T1 T15   Zachary Blair  Brigham Young  64  73       137  -5   
T8 T15   Josh Granger  UC Davis  67  70       137  -5   
T22 T15   Justin Estrada  San Jose State  69  68       137  -5   
T38 T18   Hank Frame  Washington State  71  67       138  -4   
T27 T18   Brandon Hagy  California  70  68       138  -4   
T27 T18   Mike Sorenson  Colorado State  70  68       138  -4   
T27 T18   McCoy Willey  Brigham Young  70  68       138  -4   
T38 T22   Nick Chianello  Oregon State  71  68       139  -3   
T16 T22   Kirby Pettitt  Colorado State  68  71       139  -3   
T38 T22   Jay Myers  San Jose State  71  68       139  -3   
T8 T22   J.J. Spaun  San Diego State  67  72       139  -3   
T44 T26   Zahkai Brown  Colorado State  72  68       140  -2   
T61 T26   Jordan Hammer  Brigham Young  74  66       140  -2   
T8 T26   Jason Burstyn  Colorado  67  73       140  -2   
T22 T26   Joe Webber  Utah  69  71       140  -2   
T16 T26   Michael Anderson  Washington State  68  72       140  -2   
T44 T26   Joel Stalter  California  72  68       140  -2   
T22 T26   Tom Berry  San Diego State  69  71       140  -2   
T16 T26   Jobim Carlos  San Francisco  68  72       140  -2   
T68 T34   Cameron Harrell  Colorado State  75  66       141  -1   
T51 T34   Matt Hovan  San Jose State  73  68       141  -1   
T8 T34   Jeff Hamm  California  67  74       141  -1   
T44 T34   Alex Moore  Oregon State  72  69       141  -1   
T51 T38   Andrew Vijarro  Oregon  73  69       142  E   
T27 T38   Sebastian Heisele  Colorado  70  72       142  E   
T44 T38   David Fink  Oregon State  72  70       142  E   
T27 T38   Justin Shin  New Mexico State  70  72       142  E   
T27 T38   Matt Seramin  UC Davis  70  72       142  E   
T44 T38   Keenan Nelson  Fresno State  72  70       142  E   
T22 T38   Jack Maerki  Utah  69  73       142  E   

T27 T38   Byron Meth  Pacific  70  72       142  E 
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T51 T38   Eric Sugimoto  Pacific  73  69       142  E   
T61 T38   Rufie Fessler  Fresno State  74  68       142  E   
T44 T48   Mike Brockington  UC Davis  72  71       143  +1   
T51 T48   Patrick Fishburn  Brigham Young  73  70       143  +1   
T8 T48   David Oraee  Colorado  67  76       143  +1   
T38 T48   Daniel Covrig  UC Davis  71  72       143  +1   
T38 T48   Jack Paton  Oregon  71  72       143  +1   
T16 T48   Jonnie Motomochi  Oregon State  68  75       143  +1   
T51 T48   Kevin Kring  Colorado  73  70       143  +1   
T27 T55   Nick Sherwood  Oregon State  70  74       144  +2   
T68 T55   Wilson Bateman  San Diego State  75  69       144  +2   
T73 T57   Brett Walker  New Mexico State  76  69       145  +3   
T51 T57   Michael Yang  UC Irvine  73  72       145  +3   
T68 T57   Dan Garcia  Pacific  75  70       145  +3   
T75 T57   Beau Schoolcraft  Colorado  77  68       145  +3   
T61 T57   Branden Dalton  Washington State  74  71       145  +3   
T75 T62   Brandon Kida  Utah  77  69       146  +4   
T61 T62   Simon Miller  New Mexico State  74  72       146  +4   
T51 T62   Drew Bender  Pacific  73  73       146  +4   
T16 T62   Nate Jessup  Fresno State  68  78       146  +4   
T68 T62   Zachery Fullerton  New Mexico State  75  71       146  +4   
T44 T62   Matt Hansen  UC Davis  72  74       146  +4   
T38 T62   Trent Sanders  Washington State  71  75       146  +4   
T51 T62   Mickey Chan  UC Irvine  73  73       146  +4   
T51 T70   Adam Tebbs  Brigham Young  73  74       147  +5   
T61 T70   Mike Wuertz  Colorado State  74  73       147  +5   
T61 T72   Ryan Knapp  UC Irvine  74  75       149  +7   
T61 T72   Zack Duan  UC Irvine  74  75       149  +7   
T73 T72   Christopher Lang  San Jose State  76  73       149  +7   
T51 T72   Emil Liljeroth  San Francisco  73  76       149  +7   
T68 76   Daniel Engle  Utah  75  75       150  +8   
80 T77   Gentry Hicks  Utah  81  71       152  +10   

T78 T77   Macgregor Hoobery  Fresno State  79  73       152  +10   
T78 79   Kent Hagen  Washington State  79  75       154  +12   
T75 80   Daniel Semmler  San Jose State  77  80       157  +15   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oregon 270 268 538

1 Eugene Wong (1) 65 63 128

T9 Daniel Miernicki (2) 67 68 135

T9 Rak Cho (4) 67 68 135

T38 Andrew Vijarro (3) 73 69 142

T48 Jack Paton (5) 71 72 143

2 California 273 267 540

T2 Max Homa (1) 66 66 132

T9 Michael Kim (3) 70 65 135

T18 Brandon Hagy (2) 70 68 138

T26 Joel Stalter (5) 72 68 140

T34 Jeff Hamm (4) 67 74 141

T3 San Diego State 272 272 544

T6 Todd Baek (2) 70 64 134

T6 Alex Kang (3) 66 68 134

T22 J.J. Spaun (1) 67 72 139

T26 Tom Berry (5) 69 71 140

T55 Wilson Bateman (4) 75 69 144

T3 San Francisco 268 276 544

T4 Ji Hwan Park (1) 68 65 133

T9 Mat Miller (4) 67 68 135

T13 Taylor Travis (2) 65 71 136

T26 Jobim Carlos (3) 68 72 140

T72 Emil Liljeroth (5) 73 76 149

T5 Brigham Young 280 277 557

T15 Zachary Blair (1) 64 73 137

T18 McCoy Willey (4) 70 68 138

T26 Jordan Hammer (3) 74 66 140

T48 Patrick Fishburn (2) 73 70 143

T70 Adam Tebbs (5) 73 74 147

T5 Colorado State 284 273 557

T18 Mike Sorenson (3) 70 68 138

T22 Kirby Pettitt (2) 68 71 139

T26 Zahkai Brown (1) 72 68 140

T34 Cameron Harrell (5) 75 66 141

T70 Mike Wuertz (4) 74 73 147

7 Fresno State 284 274 558

T4 Bhavik Patel (1) 70 63 133

T38 Rufie Fessler (2) 74 68 142

T38 Keenan Nelson (4) 72 70 142

T62 Nate Jessup (3) 68 78 146

T77 Macgregor Hoobery (5) 79 73 152
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8 Colorado 277 283 560

T26 Jason Burstyn (5) 67 73 140

T38 Sebastian Heisele (2) 70 72 142

T48 Kevin Kring (1) 73 70 143

T48 David Oraee (4) 67 76 143

T57 Beau Schoolcraft (3) 77 68 145

9 Oregon State 281 281 562

T22 Nick Chianello (4) 71 68 139

T34 Alex Moore (1) 72 69 141

T38 David Fink (3) 72 70 142

T48 Jonnie Motomochi (5) 68 75 143

T55 Nick Sherwood (2) 70 74 144

10 Pacific 285 278 563

T13 Alex Edfort (1) 69 67 136

T38 Byron Meth (3) 70 72 142

T38 Eric Sugimoto (4) 73 69 142

T57 Dan Garcia (2) 75 70 145

T62 Drew Bender (5) 73 73 146

T11 UC Davis 280 285 565

T15 Josh Granger (2) 67 70 137

T38 Matt Seramin (3) 70 72 142

T48 Daniel Covrig (4) 71 72 143

T48 Mike Brockington (5) 72 71 143

T62 Matt Hansen (1) 72 74 146

T11 New Mexico State 284 281 565

T6 Gaston De La Torre (1) 65 69 134

T38 Justin Shin (2) 70 72 142

T57 Brett Walker (3) 76 69 145

T62 Zachery Fullerton (4) 75 71 146

T62 Simon Miller (5) 74 72 146

13 San Jose State 289 277 566

T15 Justin Estrada (3) 69 68 137

T22 Jay Myers (1) 71 68 139

T34 Matt Hovan (2) 73 68 141

T72 Christopher Lang (5) 76 73 149

80 Daniel Semmler (4) 77 80 157

14 Washington State 284 285 569

T18 Hank Frame (1) 71 67 138

T26 Michael Anderson (4) 68 72 140

T57 Branden Dalton (5) 74 71 145

T62 Trent Sanders (3) 71 75 146

79 Kent Hagen (2) 79 75 154

15 UC Irvine 284 288 572

T2 Pete Fernandez (1) 64 68 132

T57 Michael Yang (2) 73 72 145

T62 Mickey Chan (3) 73 73 146

T72 Zack Duan (4) 74 75 149

T72 Ryan Knapp (5) 74 75 149

16 Utah 290 284 574

T26 Joe Webber (2) 69 71 140

T38 Jack Maerki (5) 69 73 142

T62 Brandon Kida (3) 77 69 146

76 Daniel Engle (1) 75 75 150

T77 Gentry Hicks (4) 81 71 152
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